
Term 1 Test & MYE Dates 2021 : PRIMARY 4 

LEVEL SUBJECT DAY DATE REMARKS 

Primary 4 

Nahu Friday 19/2/2021 

TERM 1 TEST 

Insyak Monday 22/2/2021 

Tauhid Tuesday 23/2/2021 

Sirah Wednesday 24/2/2021 

Fiqeh Thursday 25/2/2021 

Hadis Friday 26/2/2021 

English Monday 1/3/2021 

Maths Tuesday 2/3/2021 

Malay Wednesday 3/3/2021 

Science Thursday 4/3/2021 

English & Lughah Monday 22/3/2021 MID YEAR 
ORAL EXAM Malay & AlQuran Tuesday 23/3/2021 

Home-Based Learning (HBL) on 24/3 & 25/3 – Wednesday & Thursday – No school 

English L.C  

Malay K.M 
Thursday 29/4/2021 

MID YEAR EXAM 

English Paper 1 

Malay Paper 1 
Friday 30/4/2021 

Nahu 

Sirah 
Tuesday  4/5/2021 

Science Wednesday 5/5/2021 

Maths Paper 1 

Maths Paper 2 
Thursday 6/5/2021 

Insyak 

Tauhid 
Friday 7/5/2021 

English Paper 2 

Fiqeh 
Monday  10/5/2021 

Malay Paper 2 

Hadis 
Tuesday 11/5/2021 

L.C : Listening Comprehension  /  K.M : Kefahaman Mendengar 

 


